
NATURALLY DRAWN
Watercolour Lesson / Hand Sketched / Drawing in Ink
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“How strange that nature does not knock,  
and yet does not intrude.”  
Emily Dickinson,  
letter to Mrs J.S. Cooper

INSPIRED. INSPIRING.

“Art takes nature as its model.” Aristotle
From nature’s calendar to the artist’s studio, from the outside 
to the inside, creative minds have joined to create three designs 
drawn from nature and reinterpreted through artistic expression. 
Watercolour Lesson, Drawing in Ink and Hand Sketched, each one 
lovingly crafted through its artist’s medium: watercolour, ink and 
pencil sketch. Three designs, each with a story to tell.

Colours shown 
Watercolour Lesson - Wind Fall pg 26
Hand Sketched - Air Nip pg 26
Watercolour Lesson - Dandelion Clock pg 26
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“Nature always springs to the surface and manages 
to show what she is. It is vain to stop or try to drive 
her back. She breaks through every obstacle, pushes 
forward, and at last makes for herself a way.”  
Nicholas Boileau
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PATTERNS

Naturally Drawn features four coordinating patterns: 
Watercolour Lesson, Drawing in Ink, Hand Sketched 
and Hand Sketched Transition.

Naturally Drawn presenta cuatro  
diseños coordinados, Watercolour Lesson,  
Drawing in Ink, Hand Sketched y Hand 
Sketched Transition.

Die Kollektion Naturally Drawn umfasst 
vier aufeinander abgestimmte Designs: 
Watercolour Lesson, Drawing in Ink, Hand 
Sketched sowie Hand Sketched Transition.

La collection Naturally Drawn comprend 
quatre designs coordonnés: Watercolour 
Lesson, Drawing in Ink, Hand Sketched  
et Hand Sketched Transition.

Hand Sketched Transition

Watercolour Lesson

Drawing in Ink

Hand Sketched
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HAND SKETCHED  
TRANSITION
The Hand Sketched design is offered with a 
companion, accessory design, Hand Sketched 
Transition. The Hand Sketched Transition design 
enables an effortless colour flow from one Hand 
Sketched colour into the next, without hard lines  
or distracting colour breaks. 

Sometimes blending complementary colours, 
sometimes merging contrasting colours, Hand 
Sketched Transition allows you to create a smooth 
and continuous flow of organically changing colour 
across the floor plane. 

Le design Hand Sketched est proposé en combinaison  
du design Hand Sketched Transition. Le Hand Sketched 
Transition permet un passage fluide d’un coloris Hand 
Sketched à un autre, en évitant les traits durs et la transition 
brutale entre deux couleurs. 

Soit en mélangeant des couleurs complémentaires, soit 
en fusionnant des couleurs contrastées, Hand Sketched 
Transition permet de créer un flux doux et continu de couleurs 
organiques changeantes sur le sol. 

Passend zum Design Hand Sketched wird das Design Hand 
Sketched Transition angeboten, das gelungene farbliche 
Übergänge von einer Farbe der Hand-Sketched-Linie zur 
anderen ermöglicht. So werden hervorstechende Linien  
oder unruhige Farbbrüche gekonnt vermieden. 

Mal werden Komplementärfarben gemischt, mal 
Kontrastfarben verschmolzen – mit dem Design Hand 
Sketched Transition können Sie auf der gesamten Fläche  
des Fußbodens einen harmonischen und regelmäßigen  
Fluss von sich ändernden Farben erzeugen.

El diseño Hand Sketched se ofrece junto con un diseño 
accesorio, Hand Sketched Transition. El diseño Hand Sketched 
Transition permite un flujo natural y gradual del color desde  
un color de Hand Sketched hasta el siguiente, sin bruscos 
cortes de color entre uno y otro.

En ocasiones mezclando colores complementarios, otras 
veces fundiendo colores que contrastan, Hand Sketched 
Transition le permitirá crear una suave y continua gradación  
de colores que se transforman orgánicamente sobre el suelo.

Hand Sketched HSK140 Air Nip

Hand Sketched Transition HST139-153/140 Cocoon/Air Nip

Hand Sketched HSK139-153 Cocoon

Left: Colour shown 
Hand Sketched - Air Nip

Bottom left: Colours shown 
Hand Sketched - Air Nip
Hand Sketched Transition - Cocoon/Air Nip 
 
Below: Colours shown 
Hand Sketched - Air Nip 
Hand Sketched Transition - Cocoon/Air Nip 
Hand Sketched - Cocoon
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BROWN/BRONZE  
page 18–21

COLOUR STORIES

The Naturally Drawn collection is presented  
in eight colour stories, each drawn from nature’s  
own colour palette. 

GREEN/YELLOW  
page 13–15

PARCHMENT/MIST 
page 16–17

SLATE/GREY  
page 22–23

BLUE/DENIM 
page 24–25

AQUA/TEAL
page 26–27

PURPLE/VIOLET
page 28–29

PINK/BLUSH
page 30–31

La colección Naturally Drawn se presenta 
en ocho gamas de colores, cada una de ellas 
inspirada en los colores de la paleta que nos 
brinda la propia naturaleza.

Die Kollektion Naturally Drawn ist  
in acht Farben erhältlich, jede davon 
inspiriert sich an der in der Natur 
vorhandenen Farbpalette.

La collection Naturally Drawn est  
disponible en 8 couleurs, toutes puisées  
de la palette de la nature. 

Colours shown 
Drawing in Ink - Herb Twine pg 14
Watercolour Lesson - Spring Bloom pg 14
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COLOUR STORIES

GREEN/YELLOW

HSK141 Pea ShootWLN103-141 Hill Walk DWK79-174-103 Herb Twine

HSK103 French GardenWLN166-103 Spring Bloom DWK79-174-141 Cabbage Lunch

HST141/103 Pea Shoot/French Garden

HSK62 Broad BeanWLN75-62 Cucumber

HSK45 Fir Needles

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched TransitionHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34

Right: Colours shown 
Drawing in Ink – Herb Twine
Watercolour Lesson – Spring Bloom
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COLOUR STORIES

PARCHMENT/MIST

DWK79-174-144 Bracken Footprint

DWK79-174-180 Oak Web

HST158-13/152  Shadow Traces/Catkin

Drawing in InkHand Sketched Transition

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34

Right: Colours shown 
Drawing in Ink – Oak Web pg 16 
Hand Sketched – Winter’s Time pg 22
Watercolour Lesson - Earthworm pg 18

WLN79-173 Thunderstorm

WLN144-139 Cuckoo’s Call

WLN144-83 Canvas

HSK67 Pine ConeWLN48-144 Chamomile String

WLN37-172 Myrtle Trail

HSK173 Tawny Feather

HSK144 Natural Putty

HSK152 Catkin

Watercolour Lesson Hand Sketched
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COLOUR STORIES

BROWN/BRONZE

HSK94 Acorn CupWLN59-94 Conker DWK79-174-94 Antler Velvet

HSK124 Brown WrenWLN98-167 Harvest DWK79-174-167 Bonfire Smoke

HSK114 FilbertWLN145-67 Earthworm DWK79-174-124 Mushroom Umbrella

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34

Right and next page: Colours shown 
Drawing in Ink - Bonfire Smoke
Watercolour Lesson - Harvest
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COLOUR STORIES

SLATE/GREY

HSK174 Ebony PencilWLN119-118 Magpie Shadow DWK79-174-154 Sycamore Spin

HSK180 Winter’s TimeWLN102-70 Pumpkin Carriage

HSK153 Graphite DaysWLN132-46 Raven

WLN27-118 Chroma Night

HST174/180 Ebony Pencil/Winter’s Time

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched TransitionHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34

Right: Colours shown 
Drawing in Ink – Mushroom Umbrella pg 18
Hand Sketched – Winter’s Time
Watercolour Lesson - Earthworm pg 18
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COLOUR STORIES

BLUE/DENIM

HSK119-73 Crow’s FlightWLN73-157 Cloud Cover DWK79-174-157 Bare Branches

HSK106-157 Water BoatmanWLN123-157 Indigo Wave DWK79-174-126 Heavy Rain

HSK157-73 TideWLN51-139 Painted Sky

HSK118-157 Cloudless Sky

HSK139-152 Rain Droplets

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34
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COLOUR STORIES

AQUA/TEAL

HSK139-153 CocoonWLN13-139-140 Wind Fall DWK79-174-139 Nature’s Tracks

HSK140 Air NipWLN139-172 Aqua Pool DWK79-174-132 Teasel Wisp

HSK172 Robin’s EggWLN74-118-158 Shortest Day

HSK139 First FrostWLN25-132 Dandelion Clock

HSK158-13 Shadow TracesWLN158-139 Crystal Facet

HST139-153/140 Cocoon/Air Nip

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched TransitionHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34

Right: Colours shown 
Watercolour Lesson - Wind Fall
Watercolour Lesson - Dandelion Clock
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COLOUR STORIES

PURPLE/VIOLET

HSK38 Hollyhock TideWLN181-38 Dahlia Stem DWK79-174-38 Woad Beams

HSK181 Heather ThistleWLN66-38 Blackberry Picking DWK79-174-181 Juniper Berry

HSK108-180 Almond ChalkWLN149-38 Currant

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34

Right: Colour shown 
Watercolour Lesson – Blackberry Picking
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COLOUR STORIES

PINK/BLUSH

HSK137 Candied BeetsWLN118-165 Landscape Mists DWK79-174-137 Beetroot Outline

HSK174-108 Grey WillowWLN110-104 Pomegranate Tint

HSK104 Rhubarb StreamsWLN164-181 Rosehip Wine

WLN68-149 Shell

HST137/174-108 Candied Beets /Grey Willow

Watercolour Lesson Drawing in InkHand Sketched TransitionHand Sketched

Full tiles shown
For full technical specification  
see page 34

Illustration de dalles entieres
Pour les specifications techniques 
completes voyez page 34

Volle Fliesen abgebildet
Für weitere technische Informationen  
siehe Seite 34

Muestras de loseta entrera
Para especificaciones tecnicas completas 
vea pagina 34
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FIBRE 
 
Naturally Drawn is produced 
using high-performance ECONYL® 
yarn with

100% 
REGENERATED 
NYLON

STRENGTH 
 
Offering the same strength  
and lifecycle as fibre crafted from 
virgin polymer, ECONYL® fibre is 
made from a minimum of  
50% pre-consumer  
and 50% post-
consumer content  
reducing resource consumption  
and waste.

BACKING 
 
Naturally Drawn carpet tiles feature 
90% recycled content 
cushion backing. 
To further reduce their environmental 
impact, Naturally Drawn can be  
supplied with TractionBack® for  
adhesive free installation. 
Eliminating the need for adhesives, 
TractionBack® improves indoor air 
quality and reduces materials usage.

TOTAL  
RECYCLED 
CONTENT 
Naturally Drawn features up to 
26% recycled content including up 
to 6% post consumer content.

CERTIFICATION 
 
With Naturally Drawn you have  
the security of the following third 
party certifications:
· Naturally Drawn is produced   
 in an ISO14001 certified   
 facility in Wigan, UK using   
 ethically sourced and  
 wherever possible, locally 
 produced, materials.
· CRI Green Label Plus/GuT  
 Certified/EPD verified
· All Milliken products are  
 certified carbon neutral.
Naturally Drawn with regenerated 
content fibre and TractionBack® is 
eligible for LEED® points.

RE-USE 
 
Responsible end of life re-use is 
assured with the option to return 
your used Naturally Drawn carpet 
through Milliken’s ‘Carpet Take 
Back’ programme.

Sustainability

SOLIDITÉ
Offrant la même solidité et  la même  
longévité  qu’avec un polymère vierge. 
Utilisation de 50% de produit  
pré-consommation et 50% de produit  
post-consommation réduit la consommation  
de ressource et la production de déchets.

FESTIGKEIT
Die gleiche Festigkeit und Lebensdauer 
erreichen ECONYL® Fasern, wie eine aus 
reinem Polymer gefertigt Faser. Dabei werden 
ECONYL® Fasern mit je 50% Pre-consumer 
und 50% Post-Consumer Anteil gefertigt. 
Dies schont den Ressourcenverbrauch und 
reduziert den Abfall.

RESISTENCIA
Ofreciendo la misma resistencia y ciclo  
de vida que la fibra fabricada a mano con 
polímero virgen, la fibra ECONYL® se fabrica 
con un mínimo de un 50% de contenido  
pre-consumidor y un 50% de contenido  
post-consumidor, reduciendo el consumo  
de recursos y los residuos.

DOSSIER
Le dossier  des dalles de Naturally 
Drawn contient 90% de produit recyclé. 
Afin de réduire davantage son  impact 
environnemental, Naturally Drawn peut être 
fourni avec le système TractionBack® qui 
améliore la qualité de l’air intérieur et réduit 
l’utilisation de matériaux.

POLSTERRÜCKEN
Naturally Drawn Teppichfliesen verfügen 
über ein Polsterrücken aus 90% recyceltem 
Material. Zur weiteren Reduzierung der 
Umweltbelastung kann Naturally Drawn mit 
TractionBack® Haftbeschichtung geliefert 
werden. Die Nutzung von TractionBack®  
macht die Verwendung von Klebstoffen 
unnötig, die Raumluftqualität wird verbessert 
und der Materialeinsatz reduziert.

REVESTIMIENTO
Las losetas de moqueta de Naturally Drawn 
presentan un revestimiento almohadillado  
con un 90% de contenido reciclado. Para 
reducir todavía más su impacto sobre  
el medio ambiente, Naturally Drawn se 
puede adquirir con TractionBack® para una 
instalación  
sin adhesivos. Eliminando la necesidad  
de utilizar adhesivo, TractionBack® mejora  
la calidad del aire en espacios interiores  
y reduce el uso de materiales.

LE TOTAL DE PRODUIT RECYCLÉ
<26% Pré-consommation, 6% post
consommation de matériaux recyclés sur  
le poids total du produit.

GESAMT RECYKLINGANTEIL
Das Gesamtgewicht enthält 26% Pre-
Consumer Recyclingmaterial und zusätzlich 
6% Post-Consumer Recyclingmaterial.

CONTENIDO RECICLADO TOTAL
26% de contenido reciclado preconsumidor  
y 6% de contenido reciclado post-consumidor 
sobre el peso total del producto.

CERTIFICATION
Avec Naturally Drawn que vous avez la 
sécurité de plusieurs certifications
· Naturally Drawn est fabriqué à Wigan,   
 au Royaume-Uni, dans une usine certifiée  
 ISO14001, avec des matériaux dont la  
 traçabilité est attestée et, autant que  
 possible, produits localement.
· Green Label Plus/GuT Certified/EPD certifié
· Tous les produits Milliken & Company  
 ont un bilan carbone négatif certifié.
Naturally Drawn avec le nylon régénéré  
et le TractionBack® est éligible pour  
les points LEED®.

ZERTIFIZIERUNG
Mit Naturally Drawn haben Sie die Sicherheit  
der folgenden Zertifizierungen:
· Naturally Drawn wird in einer ISO14001  
 zertifizierten Produktionsanlage in  
 Wigan, England hergestellt, wobei ethisch  
 unbedenkliche und - wenn immer möglich -  
 lokale Materialien verwendet werden
· CRI Green Label Plus/GuT Zertifiziert/ 
 EPD überprüft
· Alle Produkte der Milliken & Company  
 sind kohlenstoffneutral zertifiziert.
Naturally Drawn mit regeneriertem NYLON 
und TractionBack® ist für LEED® Punkte 
geeingnet.

CERTIFICACIÓN 
Con Naturally Drawn, puede acceder con 
seguridad a las siguientes certificaciones 
otorgadas por entidades independientes:
· Naturally Drawn se produce en la fábrica de  
 Wigan, Reino Unido, certificada con  
 ISO14001, utilizando materiales de  
 procedencia segura y ética y, en la medida  
 de lo posible, producidos localmente
· CRI Green Label Plus/Certificado GuT/ 
 Clasificado por EDP
· Todos los productos de Milliken & Company  
 gozan del certificado de carbono neutro.
Naturally Drawn, con fibra cuyo contenido 
es regenerado, y con el revestimiento 
TractionBack®, puede conseguir puntos LEED®.

RÉUTILISATION
La réutilisation est assurée par la possibilité  
de retourner votre moquette Naturally Drawn 
par le programme de reprise moquette  
de Milliken.

WIEDERVERWERTUNG
Das Milliken Rücknahme-Programm 
stellt sicher, dass die zurückgenommenen 
Naturally Drawn Teppichmodule so 
umweltschonend und sozial verantwortlich 
wie möglich gehandhabt wird. Das Material 
wird durch Downcycling entweder zu 
Verbundkunststoffen verarbeitet oder der 
Teppich wird wieder verwendet – wobei die 
Recyclingverwertbarkeit vollständig genutzt 
wird.

REUTILIZACIÓN
Aseguramos una reutilización responsable  
de las losetas Naturally Drawn al final de su 
vida útil a través del programa de devolución  
de la moqueta “Carpet Take Back”.

FIBRE 
Naturally Drawn est produite à l’aide de fils  
de ECONYL® haute performance avec  
100% de nylon régénérée.

FIBRE 
Unsere Kollektion „Naturally Drawn“ wird  
unter Verwendung von High-Performance-
ECONYL®-Garn aus 100% regeneriertem 
NYLON hergestellt.

FIBRA
Naturally Drawn se fabrica utilizando hilo  
ECONYL® de alto rendimiento con  
un 100% de nylon regenerado.
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SPECIFICATION

Construction
Tufted, structured loop pile
Face Fibre
ECONYL® Type 6 nylon made with 100%
regenerated nylon
Soil Release
Stainsmart®
Finished Face Weight
490 g/m2

Gauge
47.2/10 cm
Rows
44/10 cm
Tuft Density
224,000/m2

Finished Pile Height
2.5 mm avg. 
Standard Backing
Comfort Plus2® 90% recycled polyurethane  
cushion backing
Available with TractionBack® on request
Nominal Total Thickness
8.3 mm avg.
Tile Size
457.2 x 457.2 mm (18” x 18”)
Nominal Total Weight
3800 g/m2

Tiles per box
20 (4.18m²) Minimum Quantity

PERFORMANCE

Flammability  
(Euroclassification EN13501:1-2002)
Class Bfl–s1
Flammability (Radiant Panel ASTM-E-648)
Class 1
Flammability (Hot metal nut BS4790)
Low radius of Char
Use Classification (EN1307)
Class 3 3 Heavy Commercial Use
Static Electricity (ISO 6356)
≤ 2.0 KV, Permanent Conductive Fibre
Impact Sound (ISO 10140-3)
31 dB
Sound absorption (ISO 354)
0.25 Class E
Alpha s values
125Hz 0.01, 250Hz 0.07, 500Hz 0.59,
1000Hz 0.18, 2000Hz 0.26, 4000Hz 0.36

ENVIRONMENTAL
 
100% regenerated content yarn
90% recycled Polyurethane cushion backing
Up to 26% recycled content including up to  
6% post consumer content
Manufactured using electricity from  
renewable sources
GUT & CRI Green Label Plus certified for indoor 
air quality
EPD verified 

GUARANTEES

12 year wear guarantee
Lifetime Antistatic guarantee
Latent Defects guarantee

Design Copyright – Milliken & Company.  
This cushion-back carpet tile product is covered by 
one or more patents, published applications and/
or patents pending. Specifications are subject to 
normal manufacturing tolerances 
and may be changed without prior notice.
Copies of actual test results are available 
upon request.

DATENBLATT

Konstruktion
Getuftete Strukturschlingenware
Polfasermaterial
ECONYL® Typ 6, Nylon aus 100% regeneriertem 
Nylon
Ausrüstung
Stainsmart® 
Poleinsatzgewicht
490 g/m2

Teilung
47,2/10 cm
Stiche
44/10 cm
Noppenzahl
224,000/m2

Polschichtdicke
ca. 2,5 mm
Rückenausrüstung
Comfort Plus2® 90% Recycelter  
Polyurethan-Schaumrücken
Auf Wunsch mit TractionBack®
Gesamtdicke
ca.8,3 mm
Abmessung
457,2 x 457,2 mm (18 Zoll x 18 Zoll)
Gesamtgewicht
3800 gsm
Fliesen/Karton
20 (4,18m²) Mindestmenge

BAUPHYSIKALISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Brennverhalten  
(und Qualmklasse EN13501:1-2002)
Klasse Bfl–s1
Brennverhalten  
(Radiant Panel ASTM-E-648)
Klasse 1
Brennverhalten (Hot metal nut BS4790)
Geringer Verkohlungsradius
Klassifikation (EN1307)
Klasse 3 3 Extrem
Statische Ladung (ISO 6356)
≤ 2,0 KV, Permanent leitfähige Faser
Trittschallverbesserungsmaß (ISO 10140-3)
31 dB
Schallabsorptionsgrad (ISO 354)
0,25 Klasse E
Alpha-s Werte 
125Hz 0,01, 250Hz 0,07, 500Hz 0,59,
1000Hz 0,18, 2000Hz 0,26, 4000Hz 0,36

UMWELTEIGENSCHAFTEN

Bis zu 100% regenirierten garn Anteil
Enthält 90% recycelten Polyurethan Polsterrücken
Das Gesamtgewicht enthält 26% Pre-Consumer 
Recyclingmaterial und zusätzlich 6%  
Post-Consumer Recyclingmaterial
Hergestellt unter Nutzung alternativer Energie 
Zertifizierung GuT und CRI Green Label Plus für 
Raumluftqualität
EPD überprüft

GARANTIEN

12 Jahre auf Verschleiß 
Lebenslange Antistatik
Latenter Mangel

Design Copyright – Milliken & Company.  
Diese Schaumrückenteppichfliesen werden durch 
ein oder mehrere Patente durch veröffentlichte 
Anwendung oder durch angemeldete Patente 
geschützt. Spezifikationen unterliegen normalen 
Fertigungstoleranzen und können ohne vorherige 
Ankündigung geändert werden. Kopien der 
tatsächlichen Testergebnisse sind auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.

HOJA DE ESPECIFICACIÓN

Modelo
Moqueta modular de bucle estructurado
Fibra
Nylon ECONYL® de tipo 6 fabricado con un 100% 
de nylon regenerado
Protección contra la suciedad
Stainsmart®
Peso de la cara superior de la moqueta
490 g/m2

Galga
47,2/10 cm
Hileras
44/10 cm
Densidad del bucle
224,000 bucles/m2

Altura final de la cara superior de la moqueta
2.5 mm de media
Revestimiento
Comfort Plus2®, revestimiento  
almohadillado 90% reciclado
Disponible con revestimiento TractionBack®  
a solicitud del cliente
Grosor aproximado de cada módulo
8,3 mm (de media)
Tamaño de cada módulo
457,2 x 457,2 mm (18” x 18”)
Peso total aproximado de cada módulo
3800 gsm
Módulas por caja
20 (4,18m²) Cantidad Mínima

FUNCIONAMIENTO

Inflamabilidad  
(Euroclasificación EN13501:1-2002)
Clase Bfl–s1
Inflamabilidad  
(Radiant Panel ASTM-E-648)
Clase 1
Inflamabilidad (Hot metal nut BS4790)
Pequeño radio de quema
Clasificación de uso (EN1307)
Clase 3 3 Uso comercial intenso
Electricidad estática (ISO 6356)
≤ 2,0 KV, Fibra Conductora Permanente
Impacto del sonido (ISO 10140-3)
31 dB
Absorción del sonido (ISO 354)
0,25 Clase E
Valores Alfa S 
125Hz 0,01, 250Hz 0,07, 500Hz 0,59,
1000Hz 0,18, 2000Hz 0,26, 4000Hz 0,36

INFORMACIÓN MEDIOAMBIENTAL
 
Hilo con hasta <100% de contenido regenerado. 
El 90% del contenido del revestimiento 
almohadillado es reciclado
26% de contenido reciclado preconsumidor  
y 6% de contenido reciclado post-consumidor 
sobre el peso total del producto
Producto fabricado utilizando electricidad 
procedente de fuentes de energía renovable
Certificaciones GuT y CRI Green Label Plus sobre 
la calidad del aire en espacios cerrados
Clasificado por EDP

GARANTÍAS

12 años de garantía frente al desgaste
Garantía de por vida de antiestaticidad
Garantía por posibles defectos

Copyright del diseño – Milliken & Company.  
Esta moqueta con revestimiento almohadillado 
está protegida por una o más patentes, ya aplicadas 
o, en su caso, pendientes de concesión. Las 
especificaciones están sujetas al proceso habitual 
de fabricación, y pueden variar sin previo aviso. 
Están a disposición del cliente las copias de los 
resultados de las pruebas realizadas a nuestras 
moquetas.

SPÉCIFICATION

Construction
Dalles de moquette tuftée, aspect bouclé
Face Fibre
Nylon ECONYL® de type 6 composé à
100% de nylon recyclé 
Anti–Salissurel
Stainsmart®
Poids de fibre
490 g/m2

Jauge
47,2/10 cm
Nombre de points
44/10 cm
Densité du tuft
224,000/m2

Hauteur du Velours
2.5 mm env.
Dossier Standard
Comfort Plus2® polyuréthane à cellule  
ouverte 90% recycleé
Disponible avec TractionBack® sur demande
Epaisseur totale
8,3 mm env.
Taille de module
457,2 x 457,2 mm (18” x 18”)
Poids total
3800 g/m2

Nbre de dalles par carton
20 (4,18m²) Quantité Minimum

PERFORMANCE

Classement Feu  
(Euro classification EN13501:1-2002)
Class Bfl–s1
Classement Feu  
(Panneau Rayonnant ASTM E648)
Classe 1
Classement Feu  
(Ecrou en métal chaud BS4790)
Faible rayon de carbone
Utilisation (EN1307)
Classe 3 3 pour usage commercial intensif
Velours Antistatique (ISO 6356)
≤ 2,0 KV fibre à transmission permanente
Isolation aux bruits d’impacts (ISO 10140-3)
31 dB
Absorption aux bruits aériens (ISO 354)
0,25 Classe E
Valeurs alpha S 
125Hz 0,01, 250Hz 0,07, 500Hz 0,59,
1000Hz 0,18, 2000Hz 0,26, 4000Hz 0,36

ENVIRONMENTAL

100% des fibres régénérées
90% du dossier en mousse est recyclé
<26% Pré-consommation, 6% post
consommation de matériaux recyclés sur le 
poids total du produit
Fabriqué avec de l’énergie renouvelable
Certifié GUT & CRI Green Label Plus
EPD certifié

GARANTIES

12 ans contre usage
Antistatique permanent
Vices cachés

Design Copyright – Milliken & Company.  
Ce système intégral de dossier en mousse  appliqué 
à ce produit est couvert par un ou plus brevets, 
applications publiées et/ou brevets en cours. 
Milliken Contract se réserve le droit de changer ou 
modifier les données techniques.  
Il est possible que la moquette diffère légèrement 
des échantillons présentés.
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SPECIFICATIONS NATURALLY DRAWN
Drawing in Ink / Hand Sketched / Watercolour Lesson

Installation
Installation
Installation
Instalación
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0338-CPD-100402
EN 14041:2004

Brick
Coupe de Pierre
Versetzte Fuge
Ladrillo

Colours shown in this catalogue are a  
photographic representation only.  
For accurate colour and pattern reference  
we always suggest obtaining a physical  
carpet sample.

Die im Katalog gezeigten Farben sind nur  
eine fotografische Wiedergabe. Für akkurate  
Referenzen der Farben und Design empfehlen 
wir immer ein physisches Teppichmuster.

Los colores que se muestran en este catálogo son 
sólo una representación fotográfica.  
Para apreciar el color y el diseño de forma más 
precisa, sugerimos siempre obtener una  
muestra física de moqueta.

Les couleurs qui apparaissent sur le catalogue ne 
sont que des représentations  
photographiques. Pour une référence précise  
concernant la couleur ou le motif, nous  
conseillons toujours d’obtenir un échantillon 
physique d’une dalle.

 Colour Colour Name L Value Y Value  Colour Colour Name L Value Y Value

 DWK 79-174 -94 ANTLER VELVET 39.6 11.0

 DWK 79-174 -157 BARE BRANCHES 38.5 10.4

 DWK 79-174 -137 BEETROOT OUTLINE 38.5 10.4

 DWK 79-174 -167 BONFIRE SMOKE 39.9 11.2

 DWK 79-174 -144 BRACKEN FOOTPRINT 42.7 13.0

 DWK 79-174 -141 CABBAGE LUNCH 39.5 11.0

 DWK 79-174 -126 HEAVY RAIN 39.3 10.8

 DWK 79-174 -103 HERB TWINE 39.0 10.7

 WLN 139-172 AQUA POOL 54.9 22.8

 WLN 66-38 BLACKBERRY PICKING 34.2 8.1

 WLN 144-83 CANVAS 53.3 21.3

 WLN 48-144 CHAMOMILE STRING 57.0 24.9

 WLN 27-118 CHROMA NGHT 33.5 7.8

 WLN 73-157 CLOUD COVER 38.7 10.5

 WLN 59-94 CONKER 32.0 7.1

 WLN 158-139 CRYSTAL FACET 55.5 23.4

 WLN 144-139 CUCKOO’S CALL 57.7 25.6

 WLN 75-62 CUCUMBER 57.8 25.8

 WLN 149-38 CURRANT 36.6 9.3

 WLN 181-38 DAHLIA STEM 38.6 10.4

 WLN 25-132 DANDELION CLOCK 43.6 13.6

 WLN 145-67 EARTHWORM 28.1 5.5

 WLN 98-167 HARVEST 40.8 11.7

 HSK 94 ACORN CUP 38.8 10.5

 HSK 140 AIR NIP 56.2 24.1

 HSK 108-180 ALMOND CHALK 52.3 20.4

 HSK 62 BROAD BEAN 47.5 16.4

 HSK 124 BROWN WREN 41.8 12.4

 HSK 137 CANDIED BEETS 34.4 8.2

 HSK 152 CATKIN 58.5 26.5

 HSK 118-157 CLOUDLESS SKY 40.0 11.3

 HSK 139-153 COCOON 44.7 14.3

 HSK 119-73 CROW’S FLIGHT 35.7 8.9

 HSK 174 EBONY PENCIL 39.2 10.8

 HSK 114 FILBERT 37.3 9.7

 HSK 45 FIR NEEDLES 42.2 12.6

 HSK 139 FIRST FROST 59.7 27.8

 HSK 103 FRENCH GARDEN 64.6 33.5

DWK 79-174 -181 JUNIPER BERRY 36.9 9.5

DWK 79-174 -124 MUSHROOM UMBRELLA 38.8 10.5

DWK 79-174 -139 NATURE’S TRACKS 41.1 11.9

DWK 79-174 -180 OAK WEB 42.1 12.6

DWK 79-174 -154 SYCAMORE SPIN 39.2 10.8

DWK 79-174 -132 TEASEL WISP 44.8 14.4

DWK 79-174 -38 WOAD BEAMS 40.3 11.4

WLN 103-141 HILL WALK 59.0 27.0

WLN 123-157 INDIGO WAVE 33.9 8.0

WLN 118-165 LANDSCAPE MISTS 44.1 13.9

WLN 119-118 MAGPIE SHADOW 41.9 12.4

WLN 37-172 MYRTLE TRAIL 54.8 22.7

WLN 51-139 PAINTED SKY 46.4 15.6 

WLN 110-104 POMEGRANATE TINT 43.7 13.6

WLN 102-70 PUMPKIN CARRIAGE 40.6 11.6

WLN 132-46 RAVEN 32.7 7.4

WLN 164-181 ROSEHIP WINE 45.4 14.8

WLN 68-149 SHELL 48.2 17.0

WLN 74-118-158 SHORTEST DAY 37.8 10.0

WLN 166-103 SPRING BLOOM 57.3 25.2

WLN 79-173 THUNDERSTORM 40.7 11.7

WLN 13-139-140 WIND FALL 53.7 21.7

HSK 153 GRAPHITE DAYS 46.4 15.6

HSK 174-108 GREY WILLOW 45.1 14.6

HSK 181 HEATHER THISTLE 38.1 10.1

HSK 38 HOLLYHOCK TIDE 30.9 6.6

HSK 144 NATURAL PUTTY 57.4 25.3

HSK 141 PEA SHOOT 53.7 21.7

HSK 67 PINE CONE 34.7 8.3

HSK 139-152 RAIN DROPLETS 53.6 21.6

HSK 104 RHUBARB STREAMS 38.8 10.5

HSK 172 ROBIN’S EGG 52.4 20.5

HSK 158-13 SHADOW TRACES 36.3 9.2

HSK 173 TAWNY FEATHER 48.6 17.3

HSK 157-73 TIDE 36.8 9.4

HSK 106-157 WATER BOATMAN 48.2 17.0

HSK 180 WINTER’S TIME 55.8 23.7

DRAWING
IN INK

WATERCOLOUR 
LESSON

HAND 
SKETCHED

NATURALLY DRAWN LIGHT REFLECTANCE
LA REFLECTANCE LUMINEUSE
LICHTREFLEXIONSWERTE
REFLEXIÓN DE LA LUZ
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